Cognome
AMICI
AMPOLLINI
BEGGI
BEGLIARDI
BELLETTI
BENINI
BOMPANI
BUFFIGNANI
BUSI
CASADEI
COMANDINI
CORETTI
CRISTOFORI
FAGGI
GRASSI
IEMMI
ROSSETTI
STRAZZARI
TALACCI
VACCARI
VECCHI
VERNI
VITAGLIANO
ZANELLI
ZUCCHINI

ACCOMPAGNATORI

Nome
GIULIANA
GIAN PAOLO
GIAN PAOLO
CATIA
MORENO
ANDREA
ALBERTO
LUIGI
ALESSANDRA
SILVIA
GIANLUCA
FAUSTO
ROBERTO
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
PAOLA
GIULIA
MAURIZIO
MONIA
MARINELLA
STEFANO
EMANUELE
LUCA

LUCA

TOBIA

Cod.Soc.
FC542
PRO6S
MO0497
RE107
PRO6S8
FC049
RE105
RE346
BO007
FC542
FC049
BO007
PRO6S8
FC049
RE105
PRO6S
PRO6S8
BO014
RM131
BOO11
RA093
RN552
RM131
RA093
BO506



